When:   You will be notified via sms  as soon as your order is ready.
Please wait until you have been notified before attempting to collect your order.
Cost:  Delivery is $8.00 per address
Where:   We deliver to home & business addresses and Post Office boxes/Parcel Lockers
When:   Orders placed by 27/11/24 will be delivered before Friday, 17th January 2025
COLLECT FROM BEDROCK BOOKS
Where:   Unit 3/24 Deakin Street, Brendale     Phone: 07 3881 1122
or scan and email to info@bedrockbooks.com.au  Please DO NOT return this order form to your School.

 11th January    9am - 2pm            18th January    9am - 2pm            25th January    9am - 2pm
FAQs
How to order online
3/24 Deakin Street, Brendale QLD 4500
Phone: 07 3881 1122
Email: info@bedrockbooks.com.au
Website: www.bedrockbooks.com.au
Please refer to our website for our current opening hours and holiday closures
Our shop will be open on the following SATURDAYS:
   I
   I
   I
   I
   I
   I
In-store
Location
Stationery Pack Qty
In-store
Price each
Pre-order
Price each
Qty Total
4A2 Targeting Handwriting QLD Year 3 1 18.95$      17.95$
6G2 Document Wallet Protext Poly A4 Button Closure Clear 1 0.90$        0.75$
6H1 Document Wallet Beautone A4 Elastic Cool Frost Asstd Colours 2 5.10$        4.15$
6J2 Manilla Folder Avery F/C Buff each 2 0.35$        0.30$
6D1 Grid Book Splash A4 10mm 96pg 2 2.00$        1.65$
6D4 Sketch Book Spirax A4 110GSM Spiral 20 Sheets #534 1 3.85$        3.20$
5C2 Play Book Writer Premium 330x240mm 70gsm 10mm Ruled 64pg Playground 7 2.95$        2.45$
5A2 Exercise Book Splash A4 Year 3/4 96pg with Margin 8 2.00$        1.65$
7A2 Pencil Coloured Staedtler Noris 185 Wopex Pack 12 1 4.90$        4.00$
8B3 Markers Faber Castle Felt-Tip Wallet 12 1 3.20$        2.65$
7D1 Oil Pastels Micador Standard Pack 25 1 8.10$        6.50$
7E3 Pencil Lead Faber Dot Grip Triangular Silver HB Box 12 2 8.40$        7.20$
7G4 Ruler Pinstripe 30cm Clear Plastic cm/mm 1 0.55$        0.45$
7H3 Eraser Faber Dust-Free Large White Each 4 0.85$        0.75$
7I3 Pen BIC Medium 4-Colour Standard 2 4.00$        3.25$
7I4 Highlighter Pinstripe Pack 4 1 3.60$        2.80$
Whiteboard Osmer A4 Magnetic Plain & 24mm Dotted Thirds 1 9.60$        8.00$
10D2 Whiteboard Eraser Staedtler Magnetic Mini Blue 1 1.10$        0.90$
7G5 Marker Whiteboard Staedtler Lumocolour Compact Bullet Wallet 4 1 13.80$      11.40$
10B3 Glue Stick UHU ReNature White 40gm 6 3.15$        2.60$
Bulk Copy Paper Double A Premium A4 80GSM White Ream/500 1 9.10$        8.40$
Bulk Facial Tissues 2-Ply Pack 200 1 2.90$        2.45$
179.20$    151.50$    $ i
10A Chair Bag Primax 5227 42x45cm Super-Tough 600D Asstd Colours 1 11.25$      9.30$
10A Library Bag Skolz 5205 29x37cm Super-Tough 600D Royal Blue 1 11.10$      9.00$
8B1 Pencil Case Micador Name 340x170mm Asstd Colours 1 4.70$        3.90$
7G1 Scissors Osmer 155mm Right Handed Blue 1 2.20$        1.85$
7H2 Scissors Osmer 158mm Left Handed Green **If required** 0 2.75$        2.30$
7H4 Sharpener Faber Wave With Barrel Double Hole 1 2.00$        1.65$
10A Headphones Mconnected Volume Control (3.5mm Aux Jack) 1 13.60$      11.10$
10A Adaptor Mconnected 3.5mm to USB-C    (Not included in Retained Items total) 1 11.00$      9.00$